
2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Serie 1
1 3 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.97
2 6 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.65
3 4 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 56.38
4 2 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 56.73
5 8 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 56.87
6 1 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 56.90
7 5 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 57.28
8 7 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 57.79

    Pubblicata: 16/06/2013 ore 16:51

Serie 2
1 6 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 56.55
2 5 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.21
3 2 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.29
4 8 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 58.02
5 3 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 58.46
6 4 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 58.69
7 1 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 59.71

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP

    Pubblicata: 16/06/2013 ore 16:50

Serie 3
1 8 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 58.45
2 2 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 58.98
3 6 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 59.36
4 1 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 59.94
5 7 CELSI Andrea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.20
6 5 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'00.23
7 3 MORGAVI Leandro 1993 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'00.92

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP

    Pubblicata: 16/06/2013 ore 16:48

Serie 4
1 5 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 58.81
2 8 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 59.97
3 2 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.01
4 6 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.15
5 3 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.66
6 1 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.28
7 7 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.41
8 4 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.31

    Pubblicata: 16/06/2013 ore 16:47

Serie 5
1 6 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.80
2 1 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'01.26
3 3 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'01.63
4 2 CANEPA Danilo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.64
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5 7 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.14
6 8 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.23

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
5 PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP

    Pubblicata: 16/06/2013 ore 16:45

Serie 6
1 7 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 59.75
2 2 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.30
3 3 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.33
4 6 BOTTARO Nikita 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.31
5 5 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.49
6 4 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.92
7 8 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.49
8 1 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.79
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Serie 7
1 5 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.38
2 6 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.43
3 2 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.67
4 3 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.47
5 1 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'03.58
6 4 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.70
7 7 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'04.02

NON CLASSIFICATI

8 ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP
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Serie 8
1 5 ISOLA Edoardo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.41
2 4 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'05.80
3 2 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'06.14
4 1 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.77
5 7 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'07.06
6 3 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'08.78
7 6 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'09.48
8 8 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.88
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Serie 9
1 4 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.20
2 6 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'09.59
3 3 BELLI Riccardo 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.62
4 5 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.40
5 7 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'15.43
6 2 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.13
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2^ Prova Estiva di Categoria

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo

1 TOMEI Federico 1995 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 54.97
2 COVIZZI Luca 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 55.65
3 CALEVO Jacopo 1990 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 56.38
4 MIELE Claudio 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 56.55
5 DREOSSI Davide 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 56.73
6 LANZA Federico 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 56.87
7 BOSCHI Alessio 1996 ITA Andrea Doria 56.90
8 GERARDI Daniel 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 57.21
9 MARCHESE Davide 1996 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 57.28

10 MONTUORI Lorenzo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 57.29
11 MERIGGI Gianluca 1994 ITA Genova Nuoto 57.79
12 BENCIVENNI Spartaco 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 58.02
13 PANADA Damiano 1995 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 58.45
14 LEMMI Andrea 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 58.46
15 OLBARIO Samuele 1997 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 58.69
16 TEMPESTA Nicola 1998 ITA UISP Nuoto Valdimagra 58.81
17 BADARACCO Mattia 1996 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 58.98
18 MULTARI Lorenzo 1997 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 59.36
19 SODANO Marco Aurelio 1997 ITA Genova Nuoto 59.71
20 SAPORITI Michele 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 59.75
21 GRILLO Federico 1995 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 59.94
22 D'ALI' Sebastian 1999 ITA Andrea Doria 59.97
23 GRAFFIONE Christian 1995 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.01
24 MACCHIAVELLI Alessandro 1996 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'00.15
25 CELSI Andrea 1996 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'00.20
26 LAMBERTI Alessandro 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'00.23
27 BIANCHINO Samuele 1995 ITA Amatori Nuoto Savona 1'00.66
28 TITOCCI Giovanni 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'00.80
29 MORGAVI Leandro 1993 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'00.92
30 MALERBA Francesco 1996 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'01.26
31 PARODI Davide 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.28
32 CENA Matteo 1995 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.41
33 MAZZONI Samuele 1998 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'01.63
34 CANEPA Danilo 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'01.64
35 GUALMINI Stefano 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.30
36 NOCETI Nicolo' 1995 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.31
37 PAGANINI Leonardo 1999 ITA Lavagna90Dimeglio 1'02.33
38 ANGIOLA Andrea 1997 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'02.38
39 D'AMBROSIO Matteo 1998 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.43
40 TROVATO Pietro 1999 ITA Genova Nuoto 1'02.67
41 MARCHELLI Filippo 1992 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.14
42 FEDERICI Lorenzo 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia 1'03.23
43 BOTTARO Nikita 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'03.31
44 POLIZZI Manuel 1996 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'03.47
45 GURRIERI Simone 1995 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.49
46 GUALCO Davide 1997 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'03.58
47 PELLACO Fabio 1998 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'03.70
48 ACERBI Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'03.92
49 SPINETTI Daniele 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'04.02
50 BUGLIANI Marco 1997 ITA Sportiva Lib Audax asd 1'04.49
51 ISOLA Edoardo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'05.41
52 APROSIO Riccardo 1996 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'05.79
53 BIONDI Stefano 1998 ITA Rari Nantes Arenzano 1'05.80
54 BADARACCO Simone 1999 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'06.14
55 SCHOEN Giulio 1999 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'06.77
56 BACCEI Federico 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'07.06
57 REPETTO Alberto 1998 ITA Centro Nuoto Sestri 1'08.78
58 LAZZERI Maxim 1999 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'09.20
59 GHIGLIONE Gianluca 1998 ITA Fratellanza Nuoto -Genova 1'09.48
60 CERCHI Federico 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'09.59
61 BELLI Riccardo 1998 ITA on Sport Sestri Levante 1'11.62
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62 MIELE Luigi 1998 ITA Nuotatori Rivarolesi 1'12.40
63 BARTOLINI Niccolo' 1998 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'12.88
64 FERRANDO Jacopo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'15.43
65 BRIGHENTI Lorenzo 1999 ITA Nuotatori Genovesi ssd 1'19.13

NON CLASSIFICATI

ASERO Gianluca 1998 ITA Crocera Stadium ssd NP
CRUZ TOVAL Cristopher 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
PORTA Andrea 1999 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
FERLAZZO Enrico 1993 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
GIACALONE Giuseppe 1997 ITA Rari Nantes Spezia NP
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